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 Applicant Rep. and Address for Service 

   
 Greater Sudbury Hydro Inc. 

 
Mr. Stanly Pawlowicz 
Vice President, Corporate Services 
Greater Sudbury Hydro Inc. 
500 Regent Street 
Sudbury ON  P3E 4P1 
 
Tel:  705 675-7536 
Fax:  705 671-1413 
Email:  stanp@shec.com
Jodie Koski  jodiek@shec.com
Nancy Whissell, Nancy nancyw@shec.com
 

 Intervenors Rep. And Address for Service 
   
1. Vulnerable Energy Consumers 

Coalition 
Mr. Michael Buonaguro 
Vulnerable Energy Consumers Coalition 
Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
34 King Street East, Suite 1102 
Toronto ON  M5C 2X8 
 
Tel:  416 767-1666 
Fax: 416 348-0641 
Email:mbuonaguro@piac.ca  

   
 AND Mr. Bill Harper 

Econalysis Consulting Services 
34 King Street East, Suite 1102 
Toronto ON  M5C 2X8 
 
Tel:  (416) 348-0193 
Fax: (416) 348-0641 
Email: bharper@econalysis.ca  
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2. Consumers Council of Canada 

(the “Council”) 
 

Ms. Julie Girvan 
2 Penrose Road 
Toronto ON  M4S 1P1 
 
Tel: 416 322-7936 
Fax: 416 322-9703 
Email: jgirvan@ca.inter.net
 

 AND Mr. Robert Warren 
WeirFoulds LLP 
The Exchange Tower 
Suite 1600, P.O. Box 480 
130 King Street West 
Toronto ON  M5X 1J5 
 
Tel: 416 947-5075 
Fax: 416 365-1876 
Email: rwarren@weirfoulds.com

   
3.  School Energy Coalition 

(Schools) 
Mr. Jay Shepherd 
Counsel 
Shibley Righton LLP 
Barristers and Solicitor 
250 University Avenue, Suite 700 
Toronto ON  M5H 3E5 
 
Tel: 416 214-5224 
Fax: 416 214-54324 
Email: john.devellis@shibleyrighton.com  
 

 AND Mr. Bob Williams, Co-ordinator 
Ontario Public School Boards Association 
439 University Avenue, 18th Floor 
Toronto ON  M5G 1Y8 
 
Tel: 416 340-2540 
Fax: 416 340-7571 
Email: bwiliams@opsba.org  

   
 

 

mailto:jgirvan@ca.inter.net
mailto:rwarren@weirfoulds.com
mailto:john.devellis@shibleyrighton.com
mailto:bwiliams@opsba.org

	 
	GREATER SUDBURY HYDRO INC. 
	APPLICANT AND LIST OF INTERVENORS 
	Applicant

